CEX - Auto Transportation Detail Comparison

Geography: ZIP - 98498 Lakewood, ZIP - 98499 Lakewood

2014B Households by Vehicles Available
% No Vehicles Available

% 1 Vehicle Available

% 2 Vehicles Available

% 3 Vehicles Available

% 4 Vehicles Available

% 5 Or More Vehicles Available

Average Vehicles Per Household
Total Vehicles Available

2014B Consumer Expenditures (Average Household Annual)

Automotive and Transportation Detail

Total Automotive & Transportation

Transportation

Gasoline And Motor Oil
Motorcycles (New And Used)
New Car Purchase

Used Car Purchase

Other Transportation Costs
Public Transportation

Vehicle Finance Charges
Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle Repair And Maintenance

New Vehicle Purchase
New Car Purchased
New Truck Purchased

Other Costs

Other Transportation Costs
Automobile Service Clubs
Leased Vehicles
Drivers' License

Rental

Public Transportation
Public Transportation
Airline Fares
Intercity Bus Fares
Mass Transit
Taxi Fares and Limo Services

-
i

98498 Lakewood

5.5%
33.6%
39.3%
15.1%

4.7%

1.5%

1.9
22,840

$9,803.98

$2,691.86
$109.18
$966.00
$1,323.89
$481.33
$841.65
$209.02
$1,169.79
$923.78

$966.00
$809.16

$481.33
$21.12
$130.09
$9.53
$54.64

$841.65
$608.97
$16.37
$62.99
$36.21

GALE
CENGAGE Learning’

98499 Lakewood

10.7%
44.5%
32.1%
8.1%
3.6%
0.6%

1.7
21,618

$8,695.22

$2,409.75
$119.11
$627.40
$1,487.27
$400.18
$646.75
$180.09
$1,015.17
$791.44

$627.40
$665.90

$400.18
$19.16
$111.40
$8.71
$38.61

$646.75
$454.27
$14.24
$65.29
$22.28



Used Vehicle Purchase
Used Car Purchase
Used Truck Purchase

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair And Maintenance
Coolant And Other Fluids

Tires

Parts Equipment And Accessories
Body Work And Painting
Transmission / Clutch

Brakes (Incl. Adjustment)
Steering Or Front End

Engine Cooling System

Motor Tune Up

Oil Change And Lube

Front End Alignment And Balancing
Shock Absorber

Air Conditioning

Exhaust System

Electrical System

Motor Repair / Replacement
Parts, Equipment and Accessories
Auto Repair Service Policy
Vehicle Audio Equipment

2019 Consumer Expenditures (Average Household Annual)

Automotive and Transportation Detail

Total Automotive & Transportation

Transportation

Gasoline And Motor Oil
Motorcycles (New And Used)
New Car Purchase

Used Car Purchase

Other Transportation Costs
Public Transportation

Vehicle Finance Charges
Vehicle Insurance

Vehicle Repair And Maintenance

New Vehicle Purchase
New Car Purchased
New Truck Purchased

Other Costs

Other Transportation Costs
Automobile Service Clubs
Leased Vehicles
Drivers' License
Rental

$1,323.89
$278.25

$923.78
$4.23
$143.21
$60.04
$46.46
$30.75
$73.15
$18.71
$25.96
$126.43
$81.90
$16.94
$2.85
$10.06
$8.98
$25.85
$71.12
$60.04
$6.23
$2.25

$11,823.10

$3,371.30
$149.55
$1,255.83
$1,555.11
$517.29
$841.65
$260.58
$1,379.07
$1,088.95

$1,255.83
$937.79

$517.29
$21.80
$143.61
$9.65
$62.47

$1,487.27
$352.08

$791.44
$4.56
$139.59
$55.27
$34.31
$25.62
$59.53
$16.57
$21.46
$92.35
$69.53
$13.88
$4.09
$8.72
$8.38
$23.28
$64.85
$55.27
$8.41
$1.95

$10,411.18

$3,037.17
$171.43
$838.22
$1,595.29
$432.56
$646.75
$227.34
$1,177.80
$938.41

$838.22
$806.32

$432.56
$19.82
$122.79
$8.96
$44.57



Public Transportation
Public Transportation
Airline Fares
Intercity Bus Fares
Mass Transit
Taxi Fares and Limo Services

Used Vehicle Purchase
Used Car Purchase
Used Truck Purchase

Vehicle Repair & Maintenance
Vehicle Repair And Maintenance
Coolant And Other Fluids

Tires

Parts Equipment And Accessories
Body Work And Painting
Transmission / Clutch

Brakes (Incl. Adjustment)
Steering Or Front End

Engine Cooling System

Motor Tune Up

Oil Change And Lube

Front End Alignment And Balancing
Shock Absorber

Air Conditioning

Exhaust System

Electrical System

Motor Repair / Replacement
Parts, Equipment and Accessories
Auto Repair Service Policy
Vehicle Audio Equipment

$1,016.82
$737.91
$18.48
$69.96
$43.43

$1,555.11
$290.75

$1,088.95
$4.65
$163.36
$64.78
$59.61
$31.42
$87.28
$23.17
$30.07
$161.34
$96.59
$19.96
$3.22
$11.57
$10.25
$29.46
$81.45
$64.78
$8.19
$2.46

$786.00
$558.24
$16.51
$68.84
$27.48

$1,595.29
$400.57

$938.41
$5.09
$163.09
$61.75
$44.67
$26.89
$70.07
$19.14
$25.35
$117.70
$82.87
$16.69
$5.01
$10.16
$10.02
$27.67
$75.93
$61.75
$11.89
$2.25
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